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Clerk pay March
Clerk Mileage Costs
Axholme Wildlife
Management
Electricity Bill
Water Bill

Flixborough Parish Council

March Financial Report

Amount
£325.00
£18.00

£100.00
£11.11
£141.18

VAT
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Total
£325.00
£18.00

£100.00
£11.11
£141.18



