Flixborough Parish Council

March Financial Report

Item	Amount	VAT	Total
Clerk pay March	£325.00	£0.00	£325.00
Clerk Mileage Costs	£18.00	£0.00	£18.00
Axholme Wildlife			
Management	£100.00	£0.00	£100.00
Electricity Bill	£11.11	£0.00	£11.11
Water Bill	£141.18	£0.00	£141.18